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C-öppen Namn Förening/Klubb Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Del.res 8 9 10 Totalt
1 Tomas Backlund Vännäs PSK 2 47 48 49 46 49 48 47 334 49 49 49 481 Guld
2 David Nording Rundviks Pk 3 45 49 46 49 49 47 48 333 49 47 45 474 Silver
3 Jonas Larsson Malå PSK 3 50 44 45 45 48 48 49 329 47 48 46 470 Brons
4 Sven Carlsson Skellefteå Psf 3 48 49 46 48 42 48 45 326 46 48 48 468
5 Jörgen Nilsson Rundviks Pk 3 47 43 49 46 48 48 44 325 48 45 49 467
6 Torbjörn Markstedt Bolidens PSK 2 46 44 47 44 45 46 43 315 46 49 49 459
7 Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina PSK 3 45 45 46 46 46 46 45 319 43 47 44 453
8 Gunnar Johansson Rönnskars PSK 2 46 44 44 44 43 43 47 311 46 45 44 446
9 Andreas Johansson Storumans PK 1 43 39 46 43 49 46 43 309 44 44 45 442

10 Greger Karlsson Bolidens PSK 3 45 43 42 44 48 45 44 311 44 40 42 437
11 Stefan Stenlund Malå PSK 2 46 42 42 42 45 43 47 307
12 Per-Gunnar Sjögren Norsjö Psk 1 41 42 43 40 46 44 43 299
13 Peter Ode'n Malå PSK 2 38 43 38 44 45 42 45 295
14 PO Bonnedahl Vännäs PSK 1 41 41 43 43 39 42 40 289
15 Ulf Jakobsson Norsjö Psk 1 40 34 40 42 41 40 43 280
16 Per-Ronny Eriksson Malå PSK 2 34 42 33 41 41 37 37 265

Damer Namn Förening/Klubb Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Del.res 8 9 10 Totalt
1 Minette Johansson Norsjö Psk D1 45 47 44 42 46 47 43 314 47 44 44 449 Guld
2 Marika Forsling Vännäs PSK D2 44 44 42 39 45 47 45 306 45 43 44 438 Silver
3 Britt-Mari Larsson Malå Pk D3 43 43 42 44 42 44 46 304 45 39 45 433 Brons
4 Görel Öjeryd Malå Pk D2 33 37 41 37 42 44 44 278 43 37 38 396
5 Berith Hjelte Norsjö Psk D1 31 37 40 46 28 31 37 250 42 40 41 373

Vet Y Namn Förening/Klubb Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Del.res 8 9 10 Totalt
1 Sture Stridh Skellefteå Psf Vy 45 44 48 48 46 45 45 321 47 44 49 461 Guld 
2 Roger C Åström Skellefteå Psf Vy 45 49 46 46 46 47 42 321 46 46 44 457 Silver
3 Lennart Borgström Storumans PK Vy 48 47 45 43 46 44 46 319 45 45 47 456 Brons
4 Gunnar Moreskog Skellefteå Psf Vy 47 48 47 46 44 40 47 319 45 44 46 454
5 Bill Stenlund Bolidens PSK Vy 47 47 44 44 46 45 47 320 45 43 43 451
6 Staffan Åberg Nysätra PK Vy 47 46 44 46 42 39 46 310 46 45 42 443
7 Dan Larsson Malå PSK Vy 39 40 43 44 46 44 41 297

Vet Ä Namn Förening/Klubb Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Del.res 8 9 10 Totalt
1 Göran Sehlstedt Vännäs PSK Vä 46 40 44 44 42 42 45 303 45 44 46 438 Guld
2 Kurt Lindblom Rundviks PK Vä 41 46 44 45 41 45 44 306 43 43 44 436 Silver
3 Per Sjöquist Skellefteå Psf Vä 40 33 41 42 47 40 43 286 41 40 39 406
4 Rune Karlsson Nysätra PK Vä 40 45 45 40 40 39 34 283 45 41 37 406

Jun Namn Förening/Klubb Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Del.res 8 9 10 Totalt
1 Kim Lundgren Bolidens PSK J 43 39 43 39 42 40 40 286 46 45 48 425 Guld
2 Ida Backlund Vännäs PSK J 35 41 38 35 40 31 40 260 40 28 42 370 Silver

Bolidens Pistolskytteklubb
Malmsalvan Kretsmästerskap C-vapen precision
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C-öppen Namn Förening/Klubb klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Del.res
Jonas Larsson Malå Pk 3 50 44 45 45 48 48 49 329
Stefan Stenlund Malå Pk 2 46 42 42 42 45 43 47 307
Peter Ode'n Malå Pk 2 38 43 38 44 45 42 45 295

Damer Namn Förening/Klubb klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Del.res
Britt-Mari Larsson Malå Pk D3 43 43 42 44 42 44 46 304
Görel Öjeryd Malå Pk D2 33 37 41 37 42 44 44 278

Minette Johansson Norsjö Psk D1 45 47 44 42 46 47 43 314
Berith Hjelte Norsjö Psk D1 31 37 40 46 28 31 37 250

Veteraner Namn Förening/Klubb klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Del.res
Sture Stridh Skellefteå Psf Vy 45 44 48 48 46 45 45 321 Guld
Roger C Åström Skellefteå Psf Vy 45 49 46 46 46 47 42 321

Gunnar Moreskog Skellefteå Psf Vy 47 48 47 46 44 40 47 319
Per Sjöquist Skellefteå Psf Vä 40 33 41 42 47 40 43 286

Staffan Åberg Nysätra PK Vy 47 46 44 46 42 39 46 310
Rune Karlsson Nysätra PK Vä 40 45 45 40 40 39 34 283
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Resultat Lagtävling

Bolidens Pistolskytteklubb
Malmsalvan Kretsmästerskap C-vapen precision
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Klass Namn Förening/Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Del.res 8 9 10 Totalt Std.medalj
Jun

1 Kim Lundgren Bolidens PSK J 43 39 43 39 42 40 40 286 46 45 48 425
2 Ida Backlund Vännäs PSK J 35 41 38 35 40 31 40 260 40 28 42 370

C1
1 Andreas Johansson Storumans PK 1 43 39 46 43 49 46 43 309 44 44 45 442
2 Per-Gunnar Sjögren Norsjö Psk 1 41 42 43 40 46 44 43 299
3 PO Bonnedahl Vännäs PSK 1 41 41 43 43 39 42 40 289
4 Ulf Jakobsson Norsjö Psk 1 40 34 40 42 41 40 43 280

C2
1 Tomas Backlund Vännäs PSK 2 47 48 49 46 49 48 47 334 49 49 49 481 S
2 Torbjörn Markstedt Bolidens PSK 2 46 44 47 44 45 46 43 315 46 49 49 459
3 Gunnar Johansson Rönnskars PSK 2 46 44 44 44 43 43 47 311 46 45 44 446
4 Stefan Stenlund Malå Pk 2 46 42 42 42 45 43 47 307
5 Peter Ode'n Malå Pk 2 38 43 38 44 45 42 45 295
6 Per-Ronny Eriksson Malå Pk 2 34 42 33 41 41 37 37 265

C3
1 David Nording Rundviks Pk 3 45 49 46 49 49 47 48 333 49 47 45 474 S
2 Jonas Larsson Malå Pk 3 50 44 45 45 48 48 49 329 47 48 46 470 S
3 Sven Carlsson Skellefteå Psf 3 48 49 46 48 42 48 45 326 46 48 48 468 B
4 Jörgen Nilsson Rundviks Pk 3 47 43 49 46 48 48 44 325 48 45 49 467 B
5 Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina PSK 3 45 45 46 46 46 46 45 319 43 47 44 453 B
6 Greger Karlsson Bolidens PSK 3 45 43 42 44 48 45 44 311 44 40 42 437

D1
1 Minette Johansson Norsjö Psk D1 45 47 44 42 46 47 43 314 47 44 44 449
2 Berith Hjelte Norsjö Psk D1 31 37 40 46 28 31 37 250 42 40 41 373

D2
1 Marika Forsling Vännäs PSK D2 44 44 42 39 45 47 45 306 45 43 44 438
2 Görel Öjeryd Malå Pk D2 33 37 41 37 42 44 44 278 43 37 38 396

D3
1 Britt-Mari Larsson Malå Pk D3 43 43 42 44 42 44 46 304 45 39 45 433

Vy
1 Sture Stridh Skellefteå Psf Vy 45 44 48 48 46 45 45 321 47 44 49 461 B
2 Roger C Åström Skellefteå Psf Vy 45 49 46 46 46 47 42 321 46 46 44 457 B
3 Lennart Borgström Storumans PK Vy 48 47 45 43 46 44 46 319 45 45 47 456 B
4 Gunnar Moreskog Skellefteå Psf Vy 47 48 47 46 44 40 47 319 45 44 46 454 B
5 Bill Stenlund Bolidens PSK Vy 47 47 44 44 46 45 47 320 45 43 43 451 B
6 Staffan Åberg Nysätra PK Vy 47 46 44 46 42 39 46 310 46 45 42 443
7 Dan Larsson Malå PSK Vy 39 40 43 44 46 44 41 297

Vä
1 Göran Sehlstedt Vännäs PSK Vä 46 40 44 44 42 42 45 303 45 44 46 438
2 Kurt Lindblom Rundviks PK Vä 41 46 44 45 41 45 44 306 43 43 44 436
3 Per Sjöquist Skellefteå Psf Vä 40 33 41 42 47 40 43 286 41 40 39 406
4 Rune Karlsson Nysätra PK Vä 40 45 45 40 40 39 34 283 45 41 37 406

Malmsalvan Kretsmästerskap C-vapen precision

Bolidens Pistolskytteklubb

Resultat klassvis


